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Adult Raglan Stripe Hood

Style 824

- 10.50z, 80% Cotton / 20% Polyester
- Super soft brushed lining

- Stylish wide drawstring

- Front pouch pocket

- 3 panel hood

- 2x2 rib knit cuffs and hem

Care Instructions

- Machine wash cold with like colors
- Tumble dry low, remove promptly
- Do not bleach

Size

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

Chest

35-37

38-40

41-43

44-46

47-49

50-53

54-57

Chest

With the arms down at the sides, measure around the upper body, under the arms, and over the fullest part of the chest.

Color Information

Black/Heather Grey

Heather Grey/Black

Black/Red

Black/Kelly

Black/Orange

Black/Royal

Heather Gray/



